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Nam	
  id	
  velit	
  non	
  risus	
  consequat	
  iaculis.	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

	
   	
   5:30	
  Carmelite	
  
Angel	
  Dinner	
  at	
  
OH	
  

7:00	
  pm	
  Sound	
  of	
  
Music	
  in	
  PH	
  	
  
(Gr	
  1,3,5,7	
  chorus)	
  
	
  

7:00	
  pm	
  Sound	
  of	
  
Music	
  in	
  PH	
  
(Gr	
  2,4,6,8	
  chorus)	
  
3:45	
  Track	
  at	
  
Oakridge	
  HS	
  

Staff	
  Luncheon	
  
11:30-­‐1:00	
  
	
  
7/8th	
  Dance	
  at	
  
O’Hara	
  6:30-­‐
9:30pm	
  

	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
  
Good	
  Shepherd	
  
Sunday	
  
Pastor	
  
Appreciation	
  Day	
  

Star	
  Testing	
  thru	
  
5/12	
  

Cans	
  &	
  Bottles	
   	
   	
   2:15	
  Kinder	
  
Classic	
  Tales	
  	
  

	
  

14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  
	
   PK	
  Mothers	
  Day	
  

Tea	
  10:00am	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   5:30pm	
  Student	
  
Mass	
  at	
  St.	
  Paul,	
  
hosted	
  by	
  1st	
  &	
  
5th	
  grades	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  
Parish	
  Thank	
  You	
  
Weekend	
  

	
   11:30-­‐1:00	
  Lunch	
  
for	
  raffle	
  sales	
  
winners	
  

9:00am	
  Mass	
  of	
  
the	
  Blessed	
  Virgin	
  
Mary	
  
10:30am	
  Living	
  
Rosary	
  &	
  
Crowning	
  
Marist	
  Rising	
  
Spartans	
  5:30pm	
  

	
   2nd	
  to	
  Dorris	
  
Ranch	
  8:55-­‐
12:30	
  

	
  

28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Memorial	
  Day	
  

No	
  School	
  
MMM	
  Proj	
  
Starfish	
  check	
  
presentation	
  to	
  
SVDP	
  &	
  CCS	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

STAFF	
  APPRECIATION	
  WEEK	
  

Outdoor	
  School	
  6th	
  grade	
  depart	
  Mon	
  8:30,	
  return	
  Fri	
  11:30	
  
8th	
  grade	
  retreat	
  at	
  Grove	
  
Christian	
  Camp	
  Fri	
  11:30-­‐	
  

Sat	
  noon	
  	
  

3rd	
  grade	
  ZooSnooze	
  
2:00pm	
  to	
  2:00pm	
  

	
   June	
  2	
  
	
  
Jog-­‐a-­‐thon	
  
7/8th	
  BBQ	
  lunch	
  
Carnival	
  3-­‐5pm	
  
	
  

Enjoy	
  Dickie	
  Jo’s	
  &	
  Dickie	
  Yo’s	
  
before/after	
  musical	
  to	
  support	
  St.	
  Paul!	
  



	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


