

May

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	5:30 Carmelite Angel Dinner at OH		7:00 pm Sound of Music in PH (Gr 2,4,6,8 chorus) 3:45 Track at Oakridge HS o's & Dickie Yo's al to support St. Paul	Staff Luncheon 11:30-1:00 7/8 th Dance at O'Hara 6:30- 9:30pm	6
		STAFF A	PPRECIATION	I WEEK		
Good Shepherd Sunday Pastor	8 Star Testing thru 5/12	9 Cans & Bottles	10	11	12 2:15 Kinder Classic Tales	13
Appreciation Day	Outdo	oor School 6 th grade	8 th grade retreat at Grove Christian Camp Fri 11:30- Sat noon			
14	PK Mothers Day Tea 10:00am	16	17	3 rd grade Zo 2:00pm to		5:3opm Student Mass at St. Paul, hosted by 1 st & 5 th grades
Parish Thank You Weekend	22	11:30-1:00 Lunch for raffle sales winners	9:00am Mass of the Blessed Virgin Mary 10:30am Living Rosary & Crowning Marist Rising Spartans 5:30pm	25	26 2 nd to Dorris Ranch 8:55- 12:30	27
28	Memorial Day No School	30 MMM Proj Starfish check presentation to SVDP & CCS	31		June 2 Jog-a-thon 7/8 th BBQ lunch Carnival 3-5pm	